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Final Results Comp. 5 CEN 80 Km
60/ALEXANDRA BÍLENÁ CZECH REPUBLIC0   8775
PIRUETKA R / 11888 0////

Stable : SHEREEN ENDURANCE CLUB

06:12:28

12,887

TOTAL

  1

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

09:05:27
09:07:06

01:39

09:47:06
12,827
12,827

03:07:06

GATE1/40 Km

 52

11:19:54
11:21:32

01:38

12:01:32
12,707
12,787

01:34:26
 50

GATE2/60 Km

13:32:28
13:36:39

04:11

13,196
12,887

01:30:56
 54

Finish/80 Km

00:07:28

66/MESZÉNA RÉKA HUNGARY0   45202
MK CESBON / 84841 0////

Stable : HUN

06:12:29

12,886

TOTAL

  2

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

09:05:25
09:07:11

01:46

09:47:11
12,822
12,822

03:07:11

GATE1/40 Km

 54

11:19:50
11:21:34

01:44

12:01:34
12,714
12,786

01:34:23
 54

GATE2/60 Km

13:32:29
13:36:45

04:16

13,199
12,886

01:30:55
 51

Finish/80 Km

00:07:46

+ 00:00:01

68/KATARÍNA ONDREJKOVÁ SLOVAKIA0   8720
KUHAILAN URKUB I-33 / 10952 0////

Stable : JK PRI NÄ TOPO??IANKY

06:32:04

12,243

TOTAL

  3

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

08:57:46
09:05:10

07:24

09:45:10
12,961
12,961

03:05:10

GATE1/40 Km

 55

11:23:04
11:31:07

08:03

12:11:07
11,326
12,366

01:45:57
 53

GATE2/60 Km

13:52:04
14:06:40

14:36

11,887
12,243

01:40:57
 59

Finish/80 Km

00:30:03

+ 00:19:36

62/LUCIE SKÁBOVÁ CZECH REPUBLIC
TABUR / Withdrawn

FTQ

63/LUCIE KUBÍKOVÁ CZECH REPUBLIC
SAFIA / Withdrawn

FTQ
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Pres. Ground Jury : Vladimir PAZITNY (SVK)*** Chief Steward : Malgorzata KRAM (POL)***
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